RAYON 1-Asse Zelik

APL RPL CPL VPL

1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 3 1 1
4 4 2 2
5 5 3 3
6 6 4 5
7 7 6 7
8 8 3 3
9 9 8 4

10 10 9 5

11 11 10 6

12 12 11 7

13 13 12 8

14 14 1 1

15 15 13 9

16 16 2 1

17 17 14 15

18 18 4 1

19 19 5 2

20 20 6

21 21 16 10

22 22 17

23 23

24 24

25 25 3 2

26 26

27 27

28 28 3

29 29

30 30 4 2
31 31 5 3
32 32 6 4
33 33 7 5
34 34 8 6
35 35 9 3
36 36 10 4
37 37 11 5
38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44 12 6

45 45

46 46 13 7

47 47

48 48

49 49

50 50

51 51

52 52

53 53

54 54

55 55

56 56

MET 166 DUIVEN OP 16/09/17 OM 12.00 UUR

NAAM

Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Sven Poelstra JL
Sven Poelstra JL
Youri Meijerhof j1
Stephanie Ottens j
Kyan Ensing j1
Jayme Wieringa JL
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
H. wosten jl

Youri Meijerhof jl
Michiel solle jl
Kyan Ensing j1
Jehan Paul Koch jl
Jehan Paul Koch jl
Sven Poelstra JL

Youri Meijerhof j1
Youri Meijerhof jl
Kyan Ensing j1

Roy Ottens jl

Job v/d Horn jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Stephanie Ottens j
Jehan Paul Koch jl
Roy Ottens jl
Michiel solle j1

Michiel
Michiel
Michiel
Michiel
Job v/d
Job v/d Horn jl

Job v/d Horn jl

Jehan Paul Koch jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl

solle j1
solle ji
solle j1
solle j1
Horn jl

Youri Meijerhof jl
Jehan Paul Koch jl
Sven Poelstra JL
Job v/d Horn jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Jayme Wieringa JL
Jehan Paul Koch jl
Youri Meijerhof jl

Stephanie Ottens j
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Kyan Ensing j1

PLAATS

oude Pekela
oude Pekela
Ten Boer
Ten Boer
Oude Pekela
valthermond
valthe
Zuidwolde
Oude Pekela
oude Pekela

pekela
oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Eenrum

oude Pekela
zuidhorn
valthe
Haren

Haren

Ten Boer

Oude

Oude Pekela
Oude pekela
valthe
valthermond
Eenrum

oude Pekela
valthermond
Haren
valthermond
zuidhorn

zuidhorn
zuidhorn
zuidhorn
zuidhorn
Eenrum
Eenrum
Eenrum
Haren

oude Pekela
oude Pekela

oude Pekela
Haren

Ten Boer
Eenrum

oude Pekela
Eenrum

oude Pekela
zuidwolde
Haren

oude Pekela

valthermond
oude Pekela
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
oude Pekela
valthe

RINGNUMM

74711934
74711960
76053887
76152788
74703048
71653627
74713704
71559574
71569039
74711964

74711971
74711951
74711969
71653925
74711955
71619431
71111816
71639284
71639291
71560039

74711931
74711938
74703612
71653816
71556878
71113202
71653625
71639285
71653820
71574897

71574894
71836130
71836129
71206405
71556997
71572510
71556862
71639290
71573182
71569051

71604726
71639294
71560027
71572548
74711941
71556866
71569038
71559580
71639289
71362679

71653633
73717715
76053883
74711945
71569292
74703615

AFSTAND

309.205

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.

15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

34.
37.
41.
41.
38.
27.
21.
44.
45.
46.

46.
49.
49.
53.
52.
47.
34.
50.
50.
00.

57.
57.
38.
45.
04.
00.
48.
56.
49.
58.

58.
58.
59.
59.
13.
13.
13.
02.
10.
10.

10.
03.
14.
15.
11.
15.
15.
16.
10.
19.

05.
20.
26.
26.
26.
04.

54
46
25

1438.
1419.
1416.
1414.
1414.
1401.
1401.
1372.
1372.
1366.

1365.
1347.
1346.
1345.
1328.
1324.
1320.
1306.
1306.
1303.

1300.
1300.
1294.
1292.
1288.
1285.
1271.
1270.
1267.
1263.

1262.
1262.
1255.
1254.
1243.
1240.
1239.
1237.
1235.
1235.

1234.
1234.
1232.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1208.
1201.
1201.
1192.

1186.
1184.
1161.
1159.
1159.
1156.

835 1000.
983.
967.
951.
935.
919.
903.
887.
871.
855.

895
048
557
266
997
026
183
113
353

448
497
519
345
203
873
858
606
417
867

003
003
060
600
865
411
052
086
913
828

944
414
389
953
025
330
027
756
340
094

929
115
859
384
343
223
228
929
484
080

733
848
700
449
159
696

839.
823.
807.
791.
775.
758.
742.
726.
710.
694.

678.
662.
646.
630.
614.
598.
582.
566.
550.
533.

517.
501.
485.
469.
453.
437.
421.
405.
389.
373.

357.
341.
325.
308.
292.
276.
260.
244,
228.
212.

196.
180.
164.
148.
132.
116.

0 1000.
9 947.
9 1000.
850.
894.
841.
735.
700.
629.
576.
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523.
470.
417.
1000.
364.
955.
311.
550.
400.
250.

205.
152.

910.

865.

820.
775.
730.
685.
640.
595.
550.

505.
460.
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RAYON 5-Quievrain

APL RPL CPL VPL

101 1 1
2 2 2 2
33 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 1
7 7 7 2
8 8 8 6
9 9 1 1

0 10 2 2

1 11 3 3

12 12 9 3

13 13 10 4

14 14 11 5

15 15 12 6

16 16 4 4

17 17 5 5

18 18 6 6

19 19 13 7

20 20 14 8

20 21 7 7

22 22 15 7

23 23 1 1

24 24 16 8

25 25 17 9

26 26 8 8

27 27 9 9

28 28 10 10

29 29 11 11

30 30 12 12

31 31 13 13

32 32 18 10

33 33 19 11

34 34 20 9

35 35 14 14

36 36 2 2

37 37 15 1

38 38 21 12

39 39 22 10

40 40 23 13

41 41 24 11

42 42 25 12

43 43 3 3

44 44 26

45 45 27

46 46 16 15

47 47 28 14

48 48 29 15

49 49 17 16

50 50 30 16

51 51 18 17

52 52 31

53 53 4 4

54 54 19 18

55 55 20 19

56 56 21 20

57 57 22 21

58 58 23 22

59 59 32

60 60 33

61 61 24 23

62 62 34

63 63 25 24

64 64 5 5

65 65 35

66 66

67 67 26 25

68 68 27 26

69 69 1

70 70 6 6

71 71 28 2

72 72 71 7

73 73

74 74

75 75

76 76 29 27

77 77

78 78 30 28

79 79

80 80

81 81

82 82 31 29

83 83 1

84 84

85 85 32 30

86 86 33 3

87 87 1

88 88 34 31

89 89 35 32

90 90 36 33

MET

NAAM

Gebr.s+T.
Gebr.s+T.
Gebr.s+T.
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Marleen Jonker jl
Marleen Jonker jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Dylan veldman j1
Remco Hulst JL

Koonstra
Koonstra
Koonstra

Jelle Hooikammer j
Marleen Jonker jl
Marleen Jonker jl
Marleen Jonker jl
Marleen Jonker jl
Dylan veldman j1
Dylan veldman j1
Dylan veldman j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

Remco Hulst JL
Marleen Jonker jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Marleen Jonker jl
Marleen Jonker jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j
Dylan veldman j1
sander Schra jl
Dylan veldman j1

Pieter Oosterling
Marleen Jonker jl
Marleen Jonker jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Sander Schra jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Laura Kouwen JL
Marleen Jonker jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Marleen Jonker jl

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Dylan veldman j1
Marleen Jonker jl
Marleen Jonker jl
Pieter Oosterling
Marleen Jonker jl

Dylan veldman j1
Marleen Jonker jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Daniel Mussche jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Dennis Jansen (JL)
william Huls jl
william Huls jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

Daniel Mussche jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
sander Schra jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Marleen Jonker jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j
Koen Gossen j1
Temmen K. & C. j1.

Laura Kouwen JL
Temmen K. & C.
Marleen Jonker
Marleen Jonker
Marleen Jonker
Remco Hulst JL
Marleen Jonker
Remco Hulst JL
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Remon Jansen jl
Merlijn vDuikeren
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Herbert Kuiper jl
Laura Kouwen JL
Roald Stevens jl
Dylan veldman
Dylan veldman
Dylan veldman

PLAATS

Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Hardenberg

Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Weiteveen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Nieuwleusen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Hardenberg
Nieuw-Amsterdam

Hardenberg
Hardenberg
weiteveen
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam

Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Hardenberg

Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
weiteveen
Hardenberg
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
weiteveen

Nieuwleusen

. Weiteveen

Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Hardenberg

Hardenberg
Staphorst

1ste Exloermond
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Meppen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

71647482
71647495
71647490
71647467
71647491
71644778
71656182
71647492
74708337
71693254

71691605
71644785
71642866
71642870
71642890
71691939
71693785
71691928
71756894
71647510

71693499
71642829
71813240
71642830
71638348
71691617
71691611
71693643
71691955
71691921

71692043
71642873
71642846
71648044
71694047
71657431
71690304
71642853
71648048
71656910

71643035
71647474
71657881
71647500
71647478
71691889
71642831
71704526
71692042
71644535

71693654
71642887
71657915
74708538
71692672
71692981
71691756
71691750
71647487
71647519

71692871
71648049
71691959
71657924
71648043
71642868
71693548
71693549
74707563
71657919

71690068
71657892
74703845
71642828
71642898
71692664
71642837
71692645
71647464
71648046

71648050
71691774
74704159
71655940
71692330
71690313
71639011
71693644
71693647
71691922

370 DUIVEN OP 16/09/17 OM 12.00 UUR

AFSTAND

313.099
02
03

303.647

303.402
03
04
05
06
02
03
04
07
08

05
305.709
06

303.139
10
11

02
07
19
20
21
03
22
04
19
20

21
302.327
336.438

22
303.128

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
16.
16.
15.
15.
16.
15.
16.
15.
16.

15.
15.
16.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
15.
16.

15.
16.
16.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
16.
15.
16.
15.
15.
16.
16.

15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
15.
16.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
16.
16.
15.
15.
16.
15.
15.
15.

28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
46.
48.
34.
31.
31.

33.
58.
58.
58.
59.
36.
37.
37.
44.
44.

45
47
47
54
07
44
45
33
28
43

17
49
53
55
36
49
01
55
26
44

.59
.48
.56
.04
.20
.50
.04
.26
.55
.42

.31
.17
.17
.36
.37
.56
.06
.41
.40
.54

.41
.44
.33
.46

1499.
1499.
1499.
1498.
1497.
1483.
1470.
1459.
1437.
1434.

1422.
1408.
1408.
1407.
1403.
1402.
1400.
1395.
1395.
1393.

1392.
1391.
1387.
1383.
1382.
1380.
1372.
1366.
1365.
1365.

1362.
1360.
1360.
1357.
1354.
1354.
1353.
1352.
1351.
1351.

1351.
1351.
1350.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1348.
1347.
1344.
1343.

1342.
1340.
1337.
1336.
1336.
1335.
1334.
1334.
1333.
1332.

1332.
1332.
1324.
1324.
1323.
1322.
1319.
1319.
1316.
1315.

1314.
1312.
1311.
1307.
1306.
1306.
1306.
1305.
1305.
1305.

1305.
1305.
1303.
1303.
1302.
1300.
1299.
1299.
1298.
1298.

877 1000.
992.
985.
978.
971.
963.
956.
949.
941.
934.

638
638
800
247
554
475
330
679
118

533
491
098
902
886
205
913
128
066
204

892
113
620
864
347
148
449
800
206
164

320
266
266
760
920
309
732
608
508
431

411
119
975
925
275
011
451
191
098
156

262
302
276
953
657
885
636
539
473
621

342
243
779
543
141
474
524
333
630
449

952
049
389
226
972
959
719
647
578
306

306
020
856
766
470
355
711
058
965
873

927.
920.
912.
905.
898.
891.
883.
876.
869.
862.

854.
847.
840.
833.
825.
818.
811.
804.
796.
789.

782.
775.
767.
760.
753.
746.
738.
731.
724,
716.

709.
702.
695.
687.
680.
673.
666.
658.
651.
644.

637.
629.
622.
615.
608.
600.
593.
586.
579.
571.

564.
557.
550.
542.
535.
528.
521.
513.
506.
499.

491.
484.
477.
470.
462.
455.
448.
441.
433.
426.

419.
412.
404.
397.
390.
383.
375.
368.
361.
354.

0 1000.
974.
948.
922.
897.
871.
845.
820.

1000.
981.
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963.
794.
768.
742.
717.
944.
926.
908.
691.
665.

889.
640.
1338.
614.
588.
871.
853.
834.
816.
798.

779.
562.
537.
511.
761.
1305.
742.
485.
460.
434.

408.
382.
1301.
357.
331.
724.
305.
280.
706.
254,

687.
228.
1288.
669.
651.
632.
614.
595.
202.
177.

577.
151.
559.
1275.
125.

540.
522.

1266.

504.
1262.

485.
467.

449.

430.
412.

393.
375.
357.
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RAYON 5-Quievrain

MET 370 DUIVEN OP 16/09/17 OM 12.00 UUR

APL RPL CPL VPL NAAM PLAATS
91 91 37 34 paniel Mussche j1 sStaphorst
92 92 38 35 Daniel Mussche j1 Staphorst
93 93 Gebr.sS+T.Koonstra Hardenberg
94 94 Gebr.s+T.Koonstra Hardenberg
95 95 Marleen Jonker j1 Nieuw-Amsterdam
96 96 Gebr.s+T.Koonstra Hardenberg
97 97 39 36 Pieter Klein (JL) Staphorst
98 98 8 8 Temmen K. & C. j1. weiteveen
99 99 9 9 Temmen K. & C. j1. weiteveen

100 100 Marleen Jonker j1 Nieuw-Amsterdam

101 101 40 37 pylan veldman j1 Staphorst

102 102 41 38 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst

103 103 42 39 sander Schra jl Staphorst

104 104 Marleen Jonker j1 Nieuw-Amsterdam

105 105 Gebr.S+T.Koonstra Hardenberg

106 106 10 Temmen K. & C. j1. weiteveen

107 107 Gebr.s+T.Koonstra Hardenberg

108 108 43 4 Laura Kouwen JL Nieuwleusen

109 109 Marleen Jonker j1 Nieuw-Amsterdam

110 110 44 40 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst

111 111 45 41 sander Schra jl Staphorst

112 112 46 42 william Huls jl Staphorst

113 113 Marleen Jonker j1 Nieuw-Amsterdam

114 114 47 43 Remon Jansen jl Staphorst

115 115 11 Temmen K. & C. j1. weiteveen

116 116 48 44 Remco Hulst JL Staphorst

117 117 Gebr.S+T.Koonstra Hardenberg

118 118 Marleen Jonker j1 Nieuw-Amsterdam

119 119 Temmen K. & C. j1. weiteveen

120 120 49 45 william Huls j1 Staphorst

121 121 Marleen Jonker j1 Nieuw-Amsterdam

122 122 46 william Huls j1 Staphorst

123 123 2 Merlijn vbDuikeren 1ste Exloermond

124 124 Temmen K. & C. j1. weiteveen
AFDELING 10 JEUGD JONGE

LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---

01550003 Youri Meijerhof jl 1- 6759.2
01160002 Sven Poelstra JL 2- 6581.5
03290061 Marleen Jonker jl 3- 6452.3
03369121 Gebr.S+T.Koonstra j1 4- 6264.5
04311615 sander Schra jl 5- 5937.4
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1 6- 5902.2
03200070 Kyan Ensing j1 7- 5842.0
01160181 Jayme wieringa JL 8- 5644.3
03200067 Stephanie ottens jl 9- 5181.3
03529131 Temmen K. & C. j1. 10- 5169.3
01570004 Michiel solle j1 11- 4633.0
03150003 Jordy middel 12- 4540.1
04311658 william Huls j1 13- 4155.3
03200068 Roy Ottens j1 14- 4098.7
01090167 Job v/d Horn jl 15- 4089.6
04290823 Laura Kouwen JL 16- 4011.5
04310002 Remco Hulst JL 17- 3948.1
04311691 Remon Jansen j1 18- 3488.0
03550605 Jarno Vrieze jl 19- 3416.8
04311500 Daniel Mussche jl 20- 3398.6
04311640 Dylan veldman j1 21- 3351.3
03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl 22- 3334.2
03620734 Koen Gossen jl 23- 3247.8
03130648 Roald Stevens jl 24-  3244.5
01190033 charlene v/d wijk JL 25- 2939.6
04310075 Dennis Jansen (JL) 26- 2741.3
03150491 Jehan Paul Koch j1 27- 2735.5
03500607 Merlijn vbuikeren j1 28- 2463.7
04311518 Pieter Oosterling j1 29- 2355.9
04311496 Herbert Kuiper jl 30- 1746.6
04311631 Laurens Hattem j1 31- 1634.9
01090264 H. Wosten j1 32- 1628.0
04311585 Reinaud veijer jl 33- 1399.4
04311666 Julian Coster jl 34- 1297.7
01090311 J. van der Meer jl 35- 1282.9
03600451 Jens Lubbinge j1 36- 1268.3
04020368 Bas Geerts JL. 37- 1097.2
03390514 Maurice Temmink 31 38- 345.9
04310237 pPieter Klein (JL) 39-  303.2

RINGNUMM

71692639
71691651
71662325
71648039
71644777
71647504
71692060
71657904
71657902
71656909

71691930
71691615
71691946
74703854
71647505
71657526
71648045
71690311
71642882
71691601

71691954
71691758
71642901
71962669
71658348
71692651
71640626
71642844
71657888
71691754

71642842
71691755
71656556
71657925

--AANGEWEZEN---

AD GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN
17 15 04  15.53.14 1297.593
17 03 05 15.53.23 1296.759
49 24 23 16.02.07 1293.176
49 47 24 16.02.09 1292.997
61 37 23 16.20.19 1292.161
49 42 25 16.02.19 1292.108
04 01 303.079 15.54.37 1291.806
33 29 08 16.22.06 1291.442
33 01 09 16.22.54 1287.512
61 46 24 16.21.40 1285.495
31 13 12 15.56.40 1284.604
17 14 06 15.56.16 1284.153
10 08 04  15.58.35 1281.284
61 47 25 16.22.40 1280.601
49 11 26 16.04.30 1280.570
33 23 10 16.24.20 1280.530
49 29 27  16.04.41 1279.610
19 15 04  15.55.02 1279.239
61 40 26 16.23.26 1276.874
17 16 07 15.57.38 1276.768
10 02 05 15.59.28 1276.558
20 08 03 15.59.27 1274.721
61 44 27 16.24.13 1273.088
15 01 02 15.57.36 1272.341
33 17 11  16.26.05 1272.108
21 12 05 15.58.43 1271.921
49 28 28 16.06.43 1269.064
61 12 28 16.25.38 1266.299
33 22 12 16.27.26 1265.687
20 16 04 16.01.17 1265.036
61 02 29 16.25.56 1264.870
20 03 05 16.01.21 1264.686
09 06 02 16.26.21 1263.143
33 05 13 16.28.01 1262.932
LIDNR. NAAM
01160002 Sven Poelstra JL 1-
03200070 Kyan Ensing j1 2-
04311615 sander Schra jl 3-
01550003 Youri Meijerhof jl 4-
01160181 Jayme wieringa JL 5-
03369121 Gebr.Ss+T.Koonstra jl 6-
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1 7-
03290061 Marleen Jonker jl 8-
04290823 Laura Kouwen JL 9-
01090167 Job v/d Horn jl 10-
03200067 Stephanie ottens jl 11-
03130648 Roald Stevens jl 12-
04311658 william Huls j1 13-
04311640 pylan veldman jl 14-
03529131 Temmen K. & C. j1. 15-
03150003 Jordy middel 16-
03500607 Merlijn vbuikeren j1 17-
04311500 paniel Mussche jl 18-
03150491 Jehan Paul Koch j1 19-
04311691 Remon Jansen j1 20-
01570004 Michiel solle jl 21-
03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl 22-
04310002 Remco Hulst JL 23-
03620734 Koen Gossen j1 24-
03600451 Jens Lubbinge jl 25-
04310075 Dennis Jansen (JL) 26-
01090311 J. van der Meer jl 27-
03200068 Roy Ottens j1 28-
01190033 charlene v/d wijk JL 29-
04311496 Herbert Kuiper j1 30-
04020368 Bas Geerts JL. 31-
04311585 Reinaud veijer jl 32-
04311518 Pieter Oosterling j1 33-
04310237 pPieter Klein (JL) 34-
03550605 Jarno Vrieze jl 35-
04311631 Laurens Hattem j1 -
04311666 Julian Coster jl -
03390514 Maurice Temmink 31 -
01090264 H. wosten j1 -

RAYPNT CC.PNT

346.
339.
332.
325.
317.
310.
303.
296.
288.
281.

274.
266.
259.
252.
245,
237.
230.
223.
216.
208.

201.
194.
187.
179.
172.
165.
158.
150.
143.
136.

129.
121.
114.
107.

2981.
2663.
2530.
2238.
2105.
2053.
1793.
1694.
1632.
1309.

1244.
1155.
1135.
1117.
1058.
1008.
993.
985.
974.
939.

821.
811.
756.
689.
631.
611.
493,
475.
470.
397.

331.
217.
178.
151.

77.

8 338.
320.
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302.
1242.
1238.

283.
265.
246.

228.
210.

191.
173.

155.
136.

118.
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